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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    2'01.29066 A 130,923  7    2'01.290D.1 NED MTM Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400OTTEN

    2'01.32655 A 130,884       0.036       0.036  6    2'01.326G.2 INA Semakin Di Depan Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha YZF-R3HENDRA PRATAMA

    2'01.44122 A 130,760       0.115       0.151  5    2'01.441N.3 UKR Nutec - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400KALININ

    2'01.4681 A 130,731       0.027       0.178  10    2'01.468A.4 ESP Kawasaki Provec WorldSSP300 Kawasaki Ninja 400CARRASCO

    2'01.47741 A 130,721       0.009       0.187  11    2'01.477J.5 GER Freudenberg KTM Junior Team KTM RC 390 RJAHNIG

    2'01.48915 A 130,708       0.012       0.199  3    2'01.489M.6 ITA Prodina IRCOS Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400BASTIANELLI

    2'01.58131 A 130,609       0.092       0.291  7    2'01.581T.7 GER Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team KTM RC 390 RERHARD

    2'01.62117 A 130,566       0.040       0.331  6    2'01.621K.8 NED Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400MEUFFELS

    2'02.58461 A 129,541       0.963       1.294  5    2'02.584Y.9 JPN DS Junior Team Kawasaki Ninja 400OKAYA

    2'03.01414 A 129,088       0.430       1.724  7    2'03.014E.10 FRA Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons Yamaha YZF-R3DE LA VEGA

    2'03.1197 A 128,978       0.105       1.829  8    2'03.119T.11 BRA BCD Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3KAWAKAMI

    2'03.12071 A 128,977       0.001       1.830  7    2'03.120T.12 AUS Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400EDWARDS

    2'03.13557 A 128,961       0.015       1.845  5    2'03.135L.13 BEL 2R Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400LOI

    2'03.84867 A 128,218       0.713       2.558  8    2'03.848T.14 GBR ACCR Czech Talent Team - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400MORETON

    2'04.21496 A 127,841       0.366       2.924  4    2'04.214M.15 CZE ACCR Czech Talent Team - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400HRAVA

    2'04.26613 A 127,787       0.052       2.976  9    2'04.266D.16 RSA Nutec - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400IOZZO

    2'04.85433 A 127,185       0.588       3.564  8    2'04.854K.17 FRA Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons Yamaha YZF-R3HARTMANN

    2'05.55481 A 126,476       0.700       4.264  5    2'05.554S.18 FRA Team Fouloi Yamaha YZF-R3MARKARIAN

    2'05.91927 A 126,110       0.365       4.629  3    2'05.919F.19 ITA Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400ROVELLI

    2'06.25685 A 125,773       0.337       4.966  5    2'06.256K.20 ITA Team Trasimeno Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3SABATUCCI

    2'06.56023 A 125,471       0.304       5.270  11    2'06.560P.21 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400GIACOMINI

    2'08.95563 A 123,141       2.395       7.665  12    2'08.955A.22 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400LONGO

    2'09.03649 A 123,063       0.081       7.746  8    2'09.036D.23 FRA Flembbo Leader Team Kawasaki Ninja 400DELOUVY

    2'10.26619 A 121,901       1.230       8.976  5    2'10.266B.24 CHI Terra e Moto Yamaha YZF-R3MOLINA

    2'11.18684 A 121,046       0.920       9.896  3    2'11.186K.25 ITA DS Junior Team Kawasaki Ninja 400ALOISI

    2'12.78338 A 119,591       1.597      11.493  5    2'12.783I.26 GBR Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400OFFER

    2'14.25318 B 118,281       1.470      12.963  9    2'14.253M.27 ESP Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400GONZALEZ

    2'15.20495 B 117,449       0.951      13.914  11    2'15.204S.28 NED Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400DEROUE

    2'15.43793 B 117,247       0.233      14.147  11    2'15.437A.29 FRA TGP Racing Honda CBR500RQUINET

    2'15.72864 B 116,996       0.291      14.438  11    2'15.728H.30 FRA Team Trasimeno Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3DE CANCELLIS

    2'15.95397 B 116,802       0.225      14.663  12    2'15.953M.31 GER Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team KTM RC 390 RKAPPLER

    2'17.03721 B 115,878       1.084      15.747  12    2'17.037B.32 ESP Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400SANCHEZ

    2'17.42139 B 115,554       0.384      16.131  11    2'17.421J.33 ESP DS Junior Team Kawasaki Ninja 400PEREZ GONZALEZ

    2'18.01265 B 115,060       0.591      16.722  8    2'18.012J.34 ITA Semakin Di Depan Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha YZF-R3FACCO

    2'18.14754 B 114,947       0.135      16.857  10    2'18.147B.35 TUR Turkish Puccetti Racing by TSM Kawasaki Ninja 400SOFUOGLU

    2'18.73988 B 114,457       0.592      17.449  9    2'18.739B.36 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400IERACI

    2'19.5419 B 113,799       0.802      18.251  12    2'19.541S.37 FRA 2R Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400NAUD

    2'19.55578 B 113,787       0.014      18.265  7    2'19.555J.38 FRA Prodina IRCOS Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400FORAY

    2'20.19472 B 113,269       0.639      18.904  1    2'20.194V.39 NED Freudenberg KTM Junior Team KTM RC 390 RSTEEMAN

    2'21.00546 B 112,617       0.811      19.715  11    2'21.005S.40 FRA Flembbo Leader Team Kawasaki Ninja 400DI SORA

    2'21.07632 B 112,561       0.071      19.786  6    2'21.076A.41 CZE Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400PELIKANOVA

    2'22.50669 B 111,431       1.430      21.216  10    2'22.506J.42 NED MTM Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400BUIS

    2'22.60187 B 111,357       0.095      21.311  11    2'22.601J.43 NZL Nutec - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400STROUD

    2'23.48243 B 110,673       0.881      22.192  8    2'23.482S.44 ITA Team Goeleven Kawasaki Ninja 400RAINERI

    2'23.64268 B 110,550       0.160      22.352  10    2'23.642J.45 ITA Terra e Moto Yamaha YZF-R3IOVERNO

    2'24.41570 B 109,958       0.773      23.125  11    2'24.415H.46 FRA 2R Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400GIRARDET

    2'25.37235 B 109,234       0.957      24.082  10    2'25.372F.47 NED Team Trasimeno Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3DE BRUIN

    2'25.51244 B 109,129       0.140      24.222  1    2'25.512T.48 AUS Carl Cox-RT Motorsports by SKM-Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400BRAMICH

    2'25.60277 B 109,062       0.090      24.312  10    2'25.602V.49 CZE ACCR Czech Talent Team - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400SCHWARZ

    2'26.92386 B 108,081       1.321      25.633  4    2'26.923E.50 FRA Ceolotto Moto Sport Yamaha YZF-R3CEOLOTTO

    2'27.45542 B 107,691       0.532      26.165  9    2'27.455M.51 ESP DS Junior Team Kawasaki Ninja 400GARCIA

    2'32.50410 A 104,126       5.049      31.214  3    2'32.504U.52 ESP BCD Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3ORRADRE

    2'35.09934 A 102,384       2.595      33.809  3    2'35.099M.53 ITA Team Trasimeno Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3CARUSI

    2'42.22036 B 97,889       7.121      40.930  4    2'42.220B.54 ESP BCD Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3NEILA

12 B  0R.55 FRA Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons Yamaha YZF-R3DORE

29 A  0G.56 FRA Team Evolution GREG06 Yamaha YZF-R3CARBONNEL

3 B  0M.57 FRA Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons Yamaha YZF-R3PEDENEAU

25 B  0A.58 FRA BCD Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3VERDOÏA
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